Vanarama National

AFC Fylde
Aldershot Tn
Barrow
Boreham W
Bromley
Chester Fc
Dag & Red
Dover Athletic
Eastleigh
Ebbsfleet Utd
Fc Halifax Tn
Gateshead
Guiseley
Hartlepool Utd
Leyton Orient
Macclesfield T
Maidenhead U
Maidstone U
Solihull Moors
Sutton Utd
Torquay Utd
Tranmere R
Woking
Wrexham

M S Mthw
547 253 65 0
510172 35 0
316 121 43
572 217 58
688 348 80
188 84 30
406 161 83
539 186 51
338 164 59
514 245121
291 110 32
518 246 17
180 -11 52
364 123 46
530 275 63
773 362 96
452 176 83
476 120 45
277 182 77
606 228 41
150 94 31
599 284116
377 81 27
417158 7 O
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Vanarama National North Vanarama National South

M S Mth W M S Mthw
Afc Telford Utd 424 150 87 0 |Bath City 476 199 84 0
Alfreton Tn 336 161 40 O |BognorRegisT192 5 7 0
Blyth Spartans 412 111 30 0 |Braintree Tn 488 205 99 20
Boston United 404 197 87 0 |Chelmsford C 617 230 148 0
Brackley Tn 796 427 98 0 |Chippenham T 318 191 72 0
Bradford PA 465 178 99 27 |Concord Rngrs 285 111 44 0
Chorley 576 234 126 26 |Dartford 800 331 130 0
Curzon Ashton 277 113 40 0 |East Thurrock 414 108 12 0
Darlington FC 316 184 46 0 [EastbourneB 331 117 18 0
Fc United Of Man322 132 43 0 |Gloucester City 318 185 21 0
Gainsborough T 337 116 60 0 |Hampton &R 512 204 58 13
Harrogate Tn 807 344 89 0 |Havant&W 689 335 103 0
Kidderminster H 580 236 92 0 |Hemel Hemp 453 174 74 0
Leamington 299 115 20 0 |Hungerford Tn 269 93 45 0
North Ferriby U -121 -23 32 0 |Oxford City 417 142 40 O
Nuneaton Tn 358 201 59 0 |PooleTn 285 124 53 0
Salford City 748 341 103 0 |StAlbans City 476 180 41 0
Southport 321 182 29 0 |Truro City 573 187 61 0
Spennymoor Tn 505 237 49 0 |Wealdstone 509 286 93 0
Stockport Co 581 307 86 0 |Welling Utd 394 192 20 O
Tamworth 227 46 -5 0 |Weston-S-Mare389 129 31 0
York City 397 140 4 0 |Whitehawk -20 110 63 0

KEY: M = Main S = Sub Mth = Month W = Week

Evo-Stik North Premier

Altrincham
Ashton Utd
Barwell

Buxton

Coalville Tn
Farsley Celtic
Grantham Tn
Halesowen Tn
Hednesford Tn
Lancaster City
Marine

Matlock Tn
Mickleover Sports
Nantwich Tn
Rushall Olympic
Shaw Lane Afc
Stafford Rangers
Stalybridge Celtic
Stourbridge
Sutton Coldfield T
Warrington Tn
Witton Albion
Whitby Tn
Workington

M
939
583
412
454
554
529
637
238
455
481
451
411
484
479
456
598
472
279
503
-25
676
506
270
540

s
377
268
167
153
246
289
284
146
189
144
162
180
195
202
247
194
177
178
133

248
221
135
160

Mth
125
107
40
7
106
154
97
33

22
7
110
78
39
99
112
56
11
50
45
58
68
20
58
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Bostick Premier

M
Billericay Tn 1316
Brightlingsea R 259
Burgess Hill Tn = 152
Dorking Wand 492
Dulwich Hamlet 915
Enfield Tn 466
Folkstone Invicta 585
Harlow Tn 289
Harrow Borough 401
Hendon 724
Kingstonian 431
Leatherhead 704
Leiston 572
Lowestoft Tn 264
Margate 598
Merstham 352
Met Police 622
Needham M 339
Staines Tn 490
Thurrock 336
Tonbridge A 394
Tooting & Mitch 143
Wingate & Finch 576
Worthing 217

S
531
121

19
169
366
143
243
113
248
260
217
319
260

49
240
154
254
126
210
194
150

0
179
207

Mth
170
24
14
58
124
67
56
55
132
91
104
145
58
31
35

61

30

13

45

64
54
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Weekly
update
team
points

Up to and including
Saturday 5th May 2018

Evo-Stik South
M

Banbury Utd 602

Basingstoke Tn 482
Biggleswade Tn 355
Bishop's Stort 356
Chesham Utd 610
Dorchester Tn 282
Dunstable Tn  -47
Farnborough 321
Frome Tn 435
Gosport Boro  -94
Hereford 1161
Hitchin Tn 628
Kettering Tn 811
King's Lynn Tn 786
Kings Langley 260
Merthyr Tn 280
Redditch Utd 444
Royston Tn 595
Slough Tn 981
St Ives Tn 167
St Neots Tn 373
Stratford Tn 414
Tiverton Tn 458
Weymouth 761

S
247
208
102
135
266
123

-9
104
136
-34
554
269
311
345

99
111
180
289
429

83
132
124
203
335

Mth
73
100
16
57
67
46
29
7
35
80
171
71
111
46
12
24
35
79
204
23
72
31
63
91
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The Mixture
M

S Mth W

Bamber Bridge 547 214 36

Clitheroe 368
Prescot Cables 467

115
176

South Shields 1060 549

Alvechurch 675
Cleethorpes Tn588
Newcastle Tn 255
Stamford 520
Canvey Island 570
Norwich Utd 115
Ware 275
Witham Tn 410
Ashford Utd 142
Hastings Utd 466
Phoenix Sp 545

Thamesmead T576
Barton Rovers 43

Cambridge C 638
Hayes & Y 818
Thame Utd 498
Bristol MF 484
Salisbury 657
Swindon S'm 602
Taunton Tn 954

299
178
60
236
264
108
151
174
89
217
190
214
-10
271
458
189
172
278
272
451

-1
33
190
106
72
16
54
61
41
49
76
59
94
51
107
49
76
76
95
51
82
88
146

28
0
18
0
0
0
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